
This SprintDog™ Trial is being held under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs Australia for 

the running of SprintDog™ Trials in Australia.  A copy of these Rules and Regulations may be 

viewed at the Trial Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from Dogs Australia website - 

https://dogsaustralia.org.au/media/10326/23-da-sprintdog-rules_01-07-24v2.pdf
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TRIAL MANAGER:

TRIAL SECRETARY:

CHECK IN & VETTING:

HEIGHT MEASURING:

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC. COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT: LEAH PERRY

VICE PRESIDENT: JENNI MCKERNAN

SECRETARY: KAREN GORDON

TREASURER: NIC MATHER

COMMITTEE: MAGGIE GORDON

PENNY PARKER

PETER SAMUELS  BRONWYN WHYATT

KAREN GORDON

KAREN GORDON

LEAH PERRY

ANKC CERTIFICATES

The SprintDog Club of QLD Inc. is affiliated with the Dogs Queensland, this SprintDog™ 

Trial is being conducted under the Rules of the Dogs Queensland. A copy of such Rules may 

be viewed at the Event Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from the Dogs Queensland website - 

https://dogsqueensland.org.au/media/54694/rules-2017-v317-1625.pdf. 

ALL QUALIFYING DOGS
ALL QUALIFYING DOGS

AWARDS - QUALIFYING RIBBONS

COMPETITOR MEETING - 5.15PM

DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR TRIAL!

MAGGIE GORDON BRONWYN WHYATT

Welcome to our SprintDog
TM

 Trial!
CHECK IN/ VETTING/ HEIGHT MEASURING - 4.30 - 5.00PM

COMPETITION - 5.30PM

13TH DECEMBER 2025

NIC MATHERS (QLD)

PETER SAMUELS (QLD)

DAVID PEARSON



SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULT

DEERLANE WINDOW OF OPPORTUNITY JC. FREYA N 4100390650 15/06/2023

FINNISH LAPPHUND 4100289976

ALARVES OH NO HERE WE GO JC. SPRD JUNO N 4100394027 5/10/2023

WHIPPET 4004578470

CH. KISLEV SCARLETTS ROSE N.SPRD SWA LEXI B 4100380704 1/12/2022

BEAGLE 4100273298

AG.CH 300. SAILOZ MOONRAKER ADM. ADO. GD. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDM. 

SPRD TK.I.
BARNEY D 5100074347LR 25/01/2013

PAPILLON 4100189246

ALARVES KEEP N UP APPEARANCES(AI) JC. JYNX N 4100355067 17/03/2021

WHIPPET 4100096930

CH. SFCH. NOTSYORANALA MIRZAM SPRD. A CHI CHI N 4100333767 7/03/2020

BASENJI 4100264785

CH. TRUMYRA AUTUMN LEAVES RN. SPRD TK.S. HAZEL B 4100379577 5/11/2022

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100242807

AGISLEPAWS GOOD ARTFUL DODGER RN. SPRD TK.N. DODGER D 4100381990 17/10/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100053620

BURAMERE BEAUTY QUEEN JC. N.SPRD WPD. TAYLOR B 2100603653 4/06/2023

DALMATIAN 4100163821

WEGZ ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. WEGZ D N000907SR 22/06/2019

SPORTING REGISTER 4100200184

OZZYHOUND QUEEN OF HEARTS LANA B 4100341718 16/08/2020

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100215959

OLIVASHE THE FUTURE STARTSHERE(AI) N.SPRD SWN ADELAIDE B 4100385817 9/04/2023

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100255374

CH. BRASHAWIN MYDNYT DREAM MYDNYT D 2100616572 30/03/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

NEUT. CH. LENIMER AIREES CAX. RN. SWC SWE SWI SWV TK.N. ARIES N 4100329119 14/10/2019

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4100247367

AULEY N.SPRD AULEY N 401450AR 5/08/2021

BORDER COLLIE 4100296191

OCEAN OCEAN N 401470AR 26/11/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298225

FCH. GEMRIDGE CHEAP THRILLS CCD. LCX. RAE. SIA B 4100281556 2/11/2016

WHIPPET 4100098364

DUNWURKN DOING IT IN STYLE CAX. CDB FD CH. FSB SPRD SWN TK.N. HARPER B 4100309336LR 9/06/2018

BORDER COLLIE 4100233170

CH. SANDWOODLABS STEALER OF HEARTS N.SPRD DUKE D 4100386753 1/05/2023

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4100276335

MALIDDIE ENVY MY SPARKLE JC. TK.S. ENVY N 4100299669 27/11/2017

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 4100226005

BAIYOKE SURPRISE PACKAGE SPRD SWE SWI SWV TSDX. SPUD D 4100316936LR 16/11/2018

BOXER 4100110322

DUSTY N.SPRD SWN TK.S. DUSTY N 401393AR 23/09/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298552

CH. ALARVES KEEP N KOOL DUDE CA. DUDE D 4100334639 19/12/2019

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100144903

CH. ERISEVE ZENNYO RYUO ZEN B 4100356734 10/06/2021

BASENJI 4100264785

NEUT. CH. KISLEV BLACK CAT BLUES(AI) N.SPRD SWA CHLOE N 4100364450 9/11/2021

BEAGLE 4100273298

GOODVIBES MAN OF THE MOMENT SPRD TK.N. DARCY N 4100382617 21/01/2023

PAPILLON 4100189246

25 12.50 28.80 PASS

MR M & MRS K CRUSE

24 10.39 34.67 PASS

MR D & MS A PEARSON

23 NQ

MS J J MCKERNAN

26 12.45 28.92 PASS

MS L A TYLER

19 - - ABSENT

MRS D & MR N BAKER

18 9.04 39.85 PASS

MISS E HEDGER

17 8.47 42.50 PASS

MISS J A BOYES

22 15.05 23.93 PASS

MS V DUFF & MR J EDWARDS

21 12.10 29.76 PASS

MR L & MRS D BOLTON

20 20.35 17.69 PASS

MS C MAIER

13 10.73 33.57 PASS

MR B DODD

12 9.85 36.57 PASS

MRS A HARRIMAN

11 8.47 42.53 PASS

MISS E VOURLIDES

16 16.61 21.67 PASS

MRS K BURNETT-ROSE

15 10.22 35.23 PASS

MRS K & MR R VAN DER HAAR

14 - - ABSENT

MISS M PARR

7 8.97 40.13 PASS

MS T BROWN & MR R PARKER

6 9.37 38.44 PASS

MR D & MS A PEARSON

5 FALSE NQ

MS L M PERRY

10 10.91 33.01 PASS

MISS A BAILEY

9 9.66 37.27 PASS

MISS K J PAYNE

8 9.16 39.30 PASS

MRS L KADDATZ

4 12.25 29.40 PASS

MS L A TYLER

SPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

1 14.97 24.05 PASS

MRS K KELSALL

3 11.50 31.32 PASS

MR M & MRS K CRUSE

2 8.22 43.80 PASS

DR G & MS L PERRY
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CH. CHEVYVALE MY LEGACY IS DEVINE(AI) MYA B 6100147513 20/08/2024

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG (LSC) 4100294763

C.I.B. CH. EVANESCENCE XALUCHA CAA. SPRD WNPD. (IMP CZE) SADIE B
CMKU/PEN/18

83/22
21/07/2022

PERUVIAN HAIRLESS DOG (MEDIUM) 4100032316

HUXLEY HUXLEY N 401529AR 15/04/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298104

TVORIMIR LEO N.SPRD SWA BODHI D 4100324388LR 24/06/2019

POODLE (STANDARD) 4100244002

CH. KATMAI HOMECOMING QUEEN FAITH B 4100373906 3/07/2022

ALASKAN MALAMUTE 4100308192

A2O CH SUP.CH. BATOROK MAYBE IT WAS MAGIC JC. SPRD ESKER D 4100386122 6/05/2023

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100207889

WOW N.SPRD WOW N 401369AR 13/06/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100200184

CH. O'NEILLS DE LA MANOLIERE JC. N.SPRD WWPD. (IMP FRA) NEILLS D
LOF1BBR1091

54/0
30/11/2018

BRIARD 4004465880

CH. OLIZURE FLAMEBOYANT WITH CAVADHAR GYPSY B 4100385153 30/03/2023

KERRY BLUE TERRIER 4100287705

CH. FARAWAY ALL THAT JAZZ (IMP NZL) KAIA B 00633-2024 12/11/2023

MANCHESTER TERRIER 4100292355

CH. ALARVES JUSTA TROOPER N.SPRD SARGE D 4100325324 23/06/2019

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100282300

CH. TERRAC LIJAX JUMPIN ALL IN N.SPRD ROMMIE B 4100397191 8/03/2024

ROTTWEILER 4004465610

CH. SOVERENPARK JE TAIME JC. RA. SPRD SWE TK.S. JET B 3100389229 8/02/2019

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100302656

BLAISE SWA TK.S. BLAISE SWA N 401446AR 14/07/2023

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100275992

A2O CH C.I.E. SUP.CH. MACDOLLY REMEMBER THE TIME JC. SPRD TOMMY D 4100337718 7/06/2020

COCKER SPANIEL 4100087767

CH. AZEL THROW THE DICE DICE D 5100141146 18/11/2023

COCKER SPANIEL (AMERICAN) 4100190312

MINSTERLY FRYCEK FREDDY D 3100428948LR 9/04/2021

DALMATIAN 4100305780

ASHEPOINT KLECKS HUNTER CA. ET. N.SPRD WPD. HUNTER N 4100352176LR 31/01/2021

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100205041

TRUMYRA HAVE A LITTLE FAITH CORA B 4100402426 5/09/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100242807

AGISLEPAWS SHINING STAR GD. JDX. N.SPRD RN. SPD. TK.I. SHINE B 4100359449 10/06/2021

BORDER COLLIE 4100053620

BUNINYONG VIEW NELL ADX. GD. JDM. JDO 2. N.SPRD SD. SPD. TK.N. ASPEN B AU/386168SR 20/10/2021

SPORTING REGISTER 4100185932

CH. SUENERO POWER AND MAJESTY CA. SWA ATHENA B 4100377299 15/08/2022

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4100247367

GRANDELAN LITTLE LUCY CAM. SPRD LUCY B 6100119592LR 30/09/2019

FRENCH BULLDOG 4100288275

CASTASTAR QWEENA SPRD SADIE B 4100352768 15/03/2021

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4100265032

RUSHINROUND A BIT OF BALANCE D 4100399578 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100297728

OLIVASHE REGAL RASCAL (AI) ALBIE D 4100401964 16/08/2024

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100307378

49 25.19 14.29 PASS

MRS R & MR D LINDE

48 - - ABSENT

MISS M PARR

47 11.23 32.06 PASS

MS K RYAN

52 10.87 33.13 PASS

MRS A HARRIMAN & MS J DEAN

51 9.65 37.31 PASS

MR B DODD & MISS J LAVENDER

50 12.02 29.95 PASS

MR J OSBORNE

43 FALSE NQ

MS H HARTMANN

42 15.87 22.69 PASS

MR D & MS J MAGUIRE

41 12.94 27.83 PASS

MRS D M BURKE

46 9.61 37.46 PASS

MRS L KADDATZ

45 FALSE NQ

MS T BROWN & MR R PARKER

44 9.85 36.55 PASS

MRS E WHY

37 10.22 35.24 PASS

MRS T HUMANN

36 21.87 16.46 PASS

MS L SAXTON & MRS G LOFTING

35 - - ABSENT

MISS S CORKHILL & MRS P & MR B OLIPHANT

40 10.10 35.64 PASS

MS L ROLLEY

39 9.93 36.27 PASS

MS B HUNTER

38 9.80 36.75 PASS

MISS D CARTER

31 10.43 34.53 PASS

MRS T MANGINO & MS C FOWLER-LOCK

30 9.87 36.47 PASS

MRS R DIMITROV & MR R JESS

29 9.17 39.28 PASS

MISS A GELDART

34 11.47 31.40 PASS

MR C & MRS A MITCHELL

33 10.39 34.65 PASS

MISS A BAILEY

32 NQ

MS K KETTLETON

28 8.63 41.74 PASS

MRS M FIDLER

27 18.73 19.23 PASS

DR K BAKKER
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A2O CH C.I.E. SUP.CH. MONDALLIN ITS JUST YOU AND ME SOLO D 4100334174 1/03/2020

ROTTWEILER 4100251087

CH. RIVERSRUN FOLLOW MY LEAD CAA. ET. SPRD WNPD. FAITH B 4100372066 11/05/2022

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100270006

CH. KISLEV DREAM ALITTLE DREAMOFME(AI) ELLA B 4100364454 9/11/2021

BEAGLE 4004307890

GOODVIBES MISTY BLUE LUCY B 4100382619 21/01/2023

PAPILLON 4100286606

CH. BORASUS DESIGNED BY FLUKE TIMMY D 2100619253 10/07/2024

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) 2100090619

JORDY CD. N.SPRD RAE. RM. TK.I. JORDY N 401325AR 2/05/2019

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100288225

ATHOLGOLD CALL ME BY YOUR NAME(AI) JC. N.SPRD SWN TK.S. LEON N 4100374064 29/05/2022

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100279671

LATCHMERE LORD OF THE DANCE MUCKLE D 3100439861 14/10/2021

GORDON SETTER 4100263416

REIN FS.S. N.SPRD TK.I. WNPD. REIN N 401375AR 4/07/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100292289

DUNDER KUSTOM MADE STELLA B 4100391990 11/10/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100291439

WLKABOUT BLACK SHADOW JC. N.SPRD SHADOW N 4100396356LR 23/12/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100294485

CH. HOLLYJAC SPECIAL EDITION JC. N.SPRD LEVI D 4100333742 10/01/2020

BEAGLE 4100186319

CHARAID ALL IN ON THE RIVER CCD. N.SPRD RA. SWA TK.N. RIVER B 4100369423 27/03/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100262501

KANATI RACE THROUGH THE MEADOW ADX. CCD. JC. JDX. RA. SD. SPD. 

SPRD
KAHLEY B 3100326926 2/07/2015

WHIPPET 4100098364

PIPA PIP N 401488AR 8/08/2020

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100292832

C.I.E. SUP.CH. MONDALLIN PS I BEG YOUR PARDON PIPER B 4100378732 8/09/2022

ROTTWEILER 4100251087

A2O CH GRAND. CH. BUSHVELDT BRAVO N.SPRD NED D 3100399351 24/10/2019

AIREDALE TERRIER 4100072362

CH. LAMBORGHINI KINGDOM NAVJORD AT RIVERSRUN JC. N.SPRD WPD. 

(IMP BLR)
TORO D BCU270-003973 20/11/2021

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100270006

DUAL. CH. (LC) CHILOLO CHN COOL SASCHA ET. LCX. SPRD SARSHA D 4100302227 16/01/2018

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100022054

SUP.CH. CACHAREL TWO TO TANGO N.SPRD TANGO D 4100391420 1/08/2023

BRIARD 4004465880

MARLO SPRD MARLO N 401449AR 15/12/2019

BORDER COLLIE 4100296191

JELLYBEAN JELLYBEAN N 401471AR 10/10/2021

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298225

DUNWURKN CHANTILLY DREAM CDE FSB SPRD SWN TK.N. LACEY B 4100309335LR 9/06/2018

BORDER COLLIE 4100233170

NEUT. CH. SUP.CH. CHIMO WHATEVER WILL BE WILL BE BODHI N 3100384323 30/11/2018

ALASKAN MALAMUTE 4100247176

CH. TVORIMIR SUPERNOVA(AI) RN. SWN TK.S. STORM B 4100366166 14/12/2021

RUSSIAN BLACK TERRIER 4100273931

COCKATOOPARK EBONYNIVORY REMI D 4100403930 2/09/2024

FINNISH LAPPHUND 4100298104

78 11.91 30.24 PASS

MISS A GELDART

77 9.76 36.89 PASS

MS R DIMITROV

73 8.53 42.20 PASS

MRS K & MR R VAN DER HAAR

72 9.75 36.92 PASS

MR C & MRS A MITCHELL

71 9.43 38.18 PASS

MS R SMITH

76 11.87 30.33 PASS

MS SYME & MISS GOODWIN & MR FRIGO & MS LEVETT

75 9.59 37.54 PASS

MISS E HEDGER

74 10.42 34.55 PASS

MRS K BURNETT-ROSE

67 9.38 38.38 PASS

MRS M WARD

66 8.63 41.71 PASS

MISS J A BOYES

65 9.77 36.87 PASS

MR R & MRS C BEECHAM

70 11.10 32.43 PASS

MS S & MRS T HEYS

69 11.19 32.17 PASS

MS J M BAILEY

68 10.50 34.30 PASS

MISS T PAYNE & MR D DALLINGER & MS M MOORE

61 9.19 39.17 PASS

MS L BARLING

60 - - ABSENT

MRS J KIMLIN

59 9.31 38.67 PASS

MISS M O'HARE

64 10.75 33.49 PASS

MS D ROFF

63 9.95 36.18 PASS

MS A JAMESON

62 - - ABSENT

MRS A WOOD & MRS D HARGREAVES

55 FALSE NQ

MRS S BELL

54 8.68 41.47 PASS

MS S & MRS T HEYS

53 FALSE NQ

MISS T PAYNE & MR D DALLINGER & MS M MOORE

58 10.37 34.73 PASS

MS A SCHMITT

57 27.49 13.10 PASS

MISS K INNES

56 14.01 25.70 PASS

MS K MARSHALL
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RAVENSNITE CANDY SHOP KID JC. SQUID B 4100386607 5/05/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 4100159977

CH. KATAPLISSO LOOK WHOS BARKING(AI) SWN WNPD. KEFI B 5100123193 3/02/2021

PERUVIAN HAIRLESS DOG (LARGE) 4100032316

MELLOW CA. SPRD MELLOW N 401392AR 7/10/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298552

CH. MONDALLIN RESTING CYKA FACE(AI) REIGN B 4100392269 26/09/2023

ROTTWEILER 4004527790

TRUMYRA DESIGNED TO CONQUER (AI) TANG D 4100395783 19/02/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100289614

A2O CH CH. AIREADESCENT RAZZLEDAZZLEINXS N.SPRD SETH D 4100387340 27/05/2023

AIREDALE TERRIER 4100072362

CH. KARHAM NEXT LEVEL JORJAH B 4100401302 27/07/2024

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4100107633

NORSTARR BLONDIE BLONDIE B PLO21-151SR 26/11/2019

SPORTING REGISTER 4100215959

CH. SHANELG PASSION POP TK.S. POPPY B 4100386395 22/04/2023

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 4100226005

CH. KYNDOM SWOOSH OF SMOKE XENA B 5100143783 25/04/2024

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG (LSC) 4100294763

CH. NEUT. CH. MIKELLI STORMI STORMI N 4100328758 19/10/2019

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4100247144

CH. BORASUS ANGEL EYES ANGEL B 2100597939 13/01/2023

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) 2100090619

CHELLEASON BREAKIN MY HEART SPRD.A SWA TSD. NOAH D 4100384299 8/03/2023

BOXER 4100110322

FINNEAS JC. SWN FINNEAS N 401516AR 26/12/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100301304

CH. NARBRISSE VIOLETS ARE BLUE(AI) VIOLET B 5100145189 26/07/2024

BRIARD 4100174962

KISLEV EVERYBODY HAS A DREAM PIPPA B 4100396535 23/02/2024

BEAGLE 4004307890

A2O CH GRAND. CH. RIZENSTAR WHOSDANEW KINGOFHELL JC. SPRD.A LUCIFER D 4100325075 18/07/2019

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100265570

RUFUS RUFUS N 401491AR 18/03/2023

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100286606

MILLISON PARK INK N.SPRD INK D A1589SR 5/11/2023

SPORTING REGISTER 4100185932

CH. NEUT. CH. WYSIWYG LAN DOWNUNDER(AI) N.SPRD SWC SWE SWX OLIVER N 4100339596 15/07/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100255374

RUSHINROUND A SHOW OF BALANCE SPIRIT D 4100399577 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

CH. GRANTULLA SAWDA JC. SPRD ORYX N 3100448943 15/03/2022

SLOUGHI 4100280615

AVA GD. JD. N.SPRD TK.S. AVA N 401227AR 10/12/2021

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100083375

QUEBLUE GAIA GUS AD. N.SPRD GUS D 2100546814LR 6/08/2020

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 4100292832

FENRIK ASHHES TO ASHHES ET. JC. WNPD. PHOENIX D 2100464121 24/10/2016

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100205041

103 NQ

MRS E WHY

102 11.59 31.07 PASS

MRS M WARD

101 10.45 34.45 PASS

MS A J GROOM

97 9.26 38.88 PASS

MS K RYAN

96 10.67 33.76 PASS

MS K MARSHALL

95 9.28 38.81 PASS

MISS S MCKENZIE & MISS K GORDON

100 8.88 40.56 PASS

N MATHER & L PERRY & C PARRATT

99 16.12 22.33 PASS

MR B DODD

98 10.02 35.93 PASS

MRS A HARRIMAN

91 8.18 44.01 PASS

MR L & MRS D BOLTON

90 - - ABSENT

MISS K INNES

89 - - ABSENT

MRS D BAKER

94 FALSE NQ

MRS S BELL

93 FALSE NQ

MS K NOBLE

92 - - ABSENT

MISS M NGUYEN

85 18.68 19.27 PASS

MISS N J HAMMOND

84 9.81 36.72 PASS

MS J M BAILEY

83 28.11 12.81 PASS

MRS D EBBETT

88 10.67 33.76 PASS

DR K BAKKER

87 10.46 34.42 PASS

MS C MAIER

86 8.22 43.80 PASS

MISS E VOURLIDES

79 13.39 26.89 PASS

N MATHER

82 FALSE NQ

MR D DALLINGER & MS M MOORE

81 8.95 40.22 PASS

MS V DUFF & MR J EDWARDS

80 FALSE NQ

MRS M FIDLER
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CH. MYSHALAIR MAKE YA WANNABE ME JACE D 4100395840 12/02/2024

COCKER SPANIEL 4100084220

CH. BOARGULLY GUCCI STYLE(AI) CA. CCD. RA. SPRD TK.I. GIOVANNI D 3100474227 28/09/2023

MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 4100030624

TRUMYRA TALK ABOUT OBSESSION(AI) B 4100389684 14/05/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100289614

NEUT. GRAND CH. BRINDLELICUS ALEX SPRD OLLIE N 4100289462 16/05/2017

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100268762

RIZENSTAR NEVER LET ME GO(AI) CAX. N.SPRD ENZO D 4100266750 7/11/2015

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100083550

9.52 37.82 PASS

MISS S E MCKENZIE

107 33.03 10.90 PASS
MISS B WHYATT

108

106 22.51 16.00 PASS

MRS D EBBETT

105 10.57 34.06 PASS

MRS S K HEYS

104 12.48 28.85 PASS

MS H J YEATES
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